
1年 ２年 ３年 ４年 ５年 ６年 81条 計 男 女 計

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
50 50 53 53 55 58 5 324
3 3 3 2 2 3 4 20

81 86 89 70 63 88 13 490
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 20

92 87 101 81 96 119 6 582
2 3 3 2 2 3 5 20

58 77 86 70 67 86 15 459
4 4 3 3 4 3 2 23

125 124 101 112 138 119 11 730
7 6 5 5 5 5 3 36

216 199 190 189 186 171 11 1,162
2 2 2 2 2 2 1 13

44 48 49 44 48 45 3 281
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

68 62 67 72 69 63 5 406
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

100 87 108 83 117 100 10 605
2 2 2 2 3 3 2 16

64 60 58 67 89 82 6 426
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 15

58 45 51 54 64 48 5 325
4 4 3 3 4 3 3 24

135 108 118 116 124 97 11 709
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

60 53 70 57 60 61 4 365

6,864児童総数

5,411

6,910

5,215

4,338

2,4775,9823,0332,949

5,14011,5285,7195,809

5,3019,0814,743

3,617

3,836

6,687

3,736

3,992

9,346

6,499

8,25714,4857,575

4,1938,1724,180

8,182

6,44311,2636,048

5,34913,2256,726

5,76111,4196,008

18,7669,420

7,15513,6836,996

3,6147,6663,930

3,3837,0303,413

3,5197,9424,106

南小泉小

六郷小

荒町小

連坊小路小

学校名
学級数（上段）・児童数（下段）

南材木町小

蒲町小

沖野東小

学区別人口 学区別
世帯数

沖野小

古城小

遠見塚小

大和小

七郷小

若林小


